
Major Field of Study Contact E-mail Address Phone No./Ext. Appointments Office Location

Agricultural Economics & Rural Sociology Gayle Gleason ggleason@uidaho.edu 208-885-6264 Ag Sci 26A 

    Agricultural Economics

Agribusiness

Applied Economics

Agricultural Education, Leadership & Communications Dr. Jeremy Falk jfalk@uidaho.edu 208-885-6358 Ag & Ext Ed 113

    Agricultural Education & cc: Dr. Kat Wolf kwolf@uidaho.edu Ag Sci 104

    Ag. Sci., Comm. & Leadership

Entomology, Plant Pathology and Nematology

Beth Ropski eropski@uidaho.edu 208-885-8012 Schedule with Beth Ag Sci. 65C

Entomology Secondary - Dr. Stephen Cook stephenc@uidaho.edu 208-885-2722 ABT 116

Global Desease Ecology

Animal, Veterinary and Food Sciences Jessica Christensen christensenjb@uidaho.edu 208-885-2030

Secondary - Dr. Amin Ahmadzadeh amin@uidaho.edu 208-885-7409 Ag Sci 219

Tertiary - Stacey Doumit sdoumit@uidaho.edu 208-885-7143 Ag Sci 209

Quarternary - Dr. Michael Colle mjcolle@uidaho.edu 208-885-6007 Ag Sci 218

Beth Ropski eropski@uidaho.edu 208-885-8012 Schedule with Beth Ag Sci. 65C

Family & Consumer Sciences Trevor White trevorw@uidaho.edu 208-885-8700 NICCOL 103A

Apparel, Textiles, and Design

Child Development and Family Relations

Early Childhood Development and Education

Family Development Across the Lifespan

Food and Nutrition

FCS Education Beth Ropski eropski@uidaho.edu 208-885-8012 Schedule with Beth Ag Sci. 65C

Plant Sciences

Crop Science Dr. Joe Kuhl jkuhl@uidaho.edu 208-885-7123 ABT103

Horticulture and Urban Agriculture Dr. Tim Prather tprather@uidaho.edu 208-885-9246 Ag Sci 317

Biotechnology and Plant Genomics Dr. Allan Caplan acaplan@uidaho.edu 208-885-9441 Ag Sci 231

Crop Management Dr. Tim Prather tprather@uidaho.edu 208-885-9246 Ag Sci 317

Soil and Water Systems 208-885-0111

Environmental Soil Science Dr. Jodi Johnson-Maynard jmaynard@uidaho.edu 208-885-9245

Water Science and Management Dr. Erin Brooks ebrooks@uidaho.edu 208-885-6562

Sustainable Food Systems Dr. Jodi Johnson-Maynard jmaynard@uidaho.edu 208-885-9245

Agricultural Systems Management Marvin Heimgartner mheim@uidaho.edu 208-885-6025

Major Field of Study Contact E-mail Address Phone No./Ext. Office Location

All 1st and 2nd year majors, and undeclared Lacey Robbins laceyr@uidaho.edu 208-885-5082 Schedule with Lacey AAS 208

Architecture/Interior Design Lacey Robbins laceyr@uidaho.edu 208-885-5082 Schedule with Lacey AAS 208

Arch. Transfer - Phil Mead pmead@uidaho.edu 208-885-5861

Int. Design Transfer - Rula Awwad-

Rafferty rulaa@uidaho.edu 208-885-6832

Art and Design Lacey Robbins laceyr@uidaho.edu 208-885-5082 Schedule with Lacey AAS 208

   Studio Art and Design

   Art

   Art Education Emphasis (Sec. Ed.)

Transfer - Greg Turner-Rahman gtrahman@uidaho.edu 208-885-7160

Art Ed. Secondary - Andrea Chavez achavez@uidaho.edu 208-885-7446

Landscape Architecture Lacey Robbins laceyr@uidaho.edu 208-885-5082 Schedule with Lacey AAS 208

LARC Transfer - Raffaella Sini rsini@uidaho.edu 208-885-5107

LARC - Daniel Cronan dcronan@uidaho.edu

LARC - Raffaella Sini rsini@uidaho.edu 208-885-5107

Virtual Technology & Design Lacey Robbins laceyr@uidaho.edu 208-885-5082 Schedule with Lacey AAS 208

VTD Transfer- John Anderson jwa@uidaho.edu 208-885-5844

VTD - Jean-Marc Gauthier gauthier@uidaho.edu

VTD - C. Cleveley cbc@uidaho.edu 208-885-0236

VTD - Rayce Bird rbird@uidaho.edu

Bioregional Planning (GR) Jaap Vos jvos@uidaho.edu 208-364-4595 Urban Design Center, Bosie

If unable to contact the listed person, please contact the Shawna Bertlin at sbertlin@uidaho.edu or 208-885-0712.

 Advising Contact List by College/Department/Major

Main contact in Bold

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL AND LIFE SCIENCES
If unable to contact the listed person, please contact Beth Ropski at eropski@uidaho.edu or 208-885-8012.

COLLEGE OF ART AND ARCHITECTURE

February 22, 2023
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Major Field of Study Contact E-mail Address Phone No./Ext. Office Location

CBE Student Services Center cbeadvising@uidaho.edu

Business Economics All majors, last name A-J

Finance Chris Doman christopherd@uidaho.edu 208-885-5036 Schedule with Chris ALB 305

Information Systems All majors, last name K-Z

Management & Human Resources Keniahkiw "Kay Kay" Weso kweso@uidaho.edu 208-885-6853 Schedule with Kay Kay ALB 304

Marketing

Operations Management

Accounting

Major Field of Study Contact E-mail Address Phone No./Ext. Office Location

Exercise, Sport, and Health Sciences Paul Alderete alderete@uidaho.edu 208-885-5028 Schedule with Paul ED 304

Recreation

Dance

Education Andrea Chavez achavez@uidaho.edu 208-885-7446 Schedule with Andrea ED 303

   Elementary Education

   Secondary Education

Career and Technical Education Carol Billing cbilling@uidaho.edu 208-364-4004 Boise, IWC 440J

Major Field of Study Contact E-mail Address Phone No./Ext. Office Location

Biological Engineering Lundyn Jared lundynj@uidaho.edu 208-885-0250 Schedule with Lundyn JEB 125B

Transfer- Dev Shrestha (Dept. Chair) devs@uidaho.edu 208-885-7545 EP 421 (access through EP 419)

Chemical Engineering Lundyn Jared lundynj@uidaho.edu 208-885-0250 Schedule with Lundyn JEB 125B

Transfer- Dev Shrestha (Dept. Chair) devs@uidaho.edu 208-885-7545 EP 421 (access through EP 419)

Civil & Environmental Engineering Lundyn Jared lundynj@uidaho.edu 208-885-0250 Schedule with Lundyn JEB 125B

Transfer-Fritz Fiedler (Dept. Chair) fritz@uidaho.edu 208-885-2980 BEL 100

Computer Science & Cyber Security Wanda Hvezda wandah@uidaho.edu 208-885-0994 Schedule with Wanda JEB 125 

Transfer - Terry Soule (Dept. Chair) tsoule@cs.uidaho.edu 208-885-7789 JEB 229

Electrical and Computer Engineering Lundyn Jared lundynj@uidaho.edu 208-885-0250 Schedule with Lundyn JEB 125B

Transfer- Joe Law (Dept. Chair) Buchanan 214

Mechanical Engineering Lundyn Jared lundynj@uidaho.edu 208-885-0250 Schedule with Lundyn JEB 125B

Transfer- Gabriel Potirniche (Dept. chair) gabrielp@uidaho.edu 208-885-4049 EP 324K

Undeclared Engineering JJ Peterson jpeterson@uidaho.edu 208-885-0965 JEB 125G

Industrial Technology (Idaho Falls) Debbie Caudle debrac@uidaho.edu 208-757-5454

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS
If unable to contact the listed person, please contact the Shawna Bertlin at sbertlin@uidaho.edu or 208-885-0712.

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HEALTH AND HUMAN SCIENCES
If unable to contact the listed person, please contact the Shawna Bertlin at sbertlin@uidaho.edu or 208-885-0712.

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
If unable to contact the listed person, please contact the Shawna Bertlin at sbertlin@uidaho.edu or 208-885-0712.
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Major Field of Study Contact E-mail Address Phone No./Ext. Office Location

Anthropology Erin Geslani egeslani@uidaho.edu 208-885-1013 Schedule with Erin Phinney 106

Department Contact- Brian Wolf bwolf@uidaho.edu 208-885-6777 Phinney 113

Communication Karena Gutierrez karena@uidaho.edu 208-885-1204 Schedule with Karena ISUB 324

Dept. Contact - Annette Folwell folwell@uidaho.edu 208-885-7260 SHC 218

Criminology Erin Geslani egeslani@uidaho.edu 208-885-1013 Schedule with Erin Phinney 106

Department Contact- Brian Wolf bwolf@uidaho.edu 208-885-6777 Phinney 113

Economics Karena Gutierrez karena@uidaho.edu 208-885-1204 Schedule with Karena ISUB 324

English Karena Gutierrez karena@uidaho.edu 208-885-1204 Schedule with Karena ISUB 324

Department Contact- Tara MacDonald tmacdonald@uidaho.edu Brink 212

General Studies Sophie Becker sophie@uidaho.edu 208-885-7573 Schedule with Sophie Admin 115

History Karena Gutierrez karena@uidaho.edu 208-885-1204 Schedule with Karena ISUB 324

Department Contact- Rebecca Scofield rscofield@uidaho.edu  208-885-6218 AD 311D

Interdisciplinary Studies Sophie Becker sophie@uidaho.edu 208-885-7573 Schedule with Sophie Admin 115

International Studies Nick Ketchum - 1st year nketchum@uidaho.edu 208-885-2024 Schedule with Nick Student Health Center 205

Department Contact- Bill Smith bills@uidaho.edu 208-885-2815 AD 338

Journalism and Mass Media Nick Ketchum - 1st year nketchum@uidaho.edu 208-885-2024 Schedule with Nick Student Health Center 205

Department Contact- Robin Johnson rsjohnson@uidaho.edu 208-885-6012 AD 347C

Latin American Studies Nick Ketchum - 1st & 2nd years nketchum@uidaho.edu 208-885-2024 Schedule with Nick Student Health Center 205

Modern Languages and Cultures Nick Ketchum - 1st & 2nd years nketchum@uidaho.edu 208-885-2024 Schedule with Nick Student Health Center 205

    Spanish, French Department Contact- Rachel Halverson rhalverson@uidaho.edu 208-885-8995 AD 314           

Music Leonard Garrison - all years leonardg@uidaho.edu 208-885-6709 Music 204

Department Contact- Vanessa Sielert vanessas@uidaho.edu 208-885-6158 Music

Organizational Sciences Karena Gutierrez (moscow campus) karena@uidaho.edu 208-885-1204 Schedule with Karena ISUB 324

Richard Reardon (all other campuses) rreardon@uidaho.edu 208-292-2523 HCB 242M

Philosophy Nick Ketchum - 1st year nketchum@uidaho.edu 208-885-2024 Schedule with Nick Student Health Center 205

Department Contact- Bert Baumgaertner bbaum@uidaho.edu 208-885-5997 Admin 322A

Political Science Nick Ketchum - 1st year nketchum@uidaho.edu 208-885-2024 Schedule with Nick Student Health Center 205

Department Contact- Bert Baumgaertner bbaum@uidaho.edu 208-885-5997 Admin 322A

Psychology Nick Ketchum nketchum@uidaho.edu 208-885-2024 Schedule with Nick Student Health Center 205

Dept. Contact - Ben Barton psyc-comm@uidaho.edu 208-885-6324 SHC 206

Sociology Erin Geslani egeslani@uidaho.edu 208-885-1013 Schedule with Erin Phinney 106

Department Contact- Brian Wolf bwolf@uidaho.edu 208-885-6777 Phinney 113

Theater Arts David Lee-Painter - all years davidlp@uidaho.edu 208-885-6197 Shoup 217

Major Field of Study Contact E-mail Address Phone No./Ext. Office Location

Environmental Science Jamie Jessup jessup@uidaho.edu 208-885-8012 Schedule with Jamie CNR 211A

Debbie Caudle (Idaho Falls Only) debrac@uidaho.edu 208-757-5454 Idaho Falls

Ecology & Conservation Biology Jamie Jessup jessup@uidaho.edu Schedule with Jamie CNR 211A

Fire Ecology & Management Khris Kohlmeier kkohlmeier@uidaho.edu 208-885-2033 Schedule with Khris CNR 211D

Fishery Resources Khris Kohlmeier

Forest and Sustainable Products Khris Kohlmeier

Forestry Khris Kohlmeier

Natural Resource Conservation Khris Kohlmeier

Rangeland Conservation Khris Kohlmeier

Wildlife Resources Khris Kohlmeier

Associates of Forest Operations and Technology Charles Goebal cgoebel@uidaho.edu 208-885-7311 CNR 204A

Associates of Wildland Fuels & Fire Technology

Associates of Forest Nursery Mngmnt and Tech

Secondary-CNR Student Services 

Center
cnradvising@uidaho.edu 208-885-5018 CNR 211

If unable to contact the listed person, please contact the Shawna Bertlin at sbertlin@uidaho.edu or 208-885-0712.

COLLEGE OF NATURAL RESOURCES

COLLEGE OF LETTERS, ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
If unable to contact the listed person, please contact the Shawna Bertlin at sbertlin@uidaho.edu or 208-885-0712.
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Major Field of Study Contact E-mail Address Phone No./Ext. Office Location

Biology Spencer McKay smckay@uidaho.edu 208-885-1504 Schedule with Spencer Mines 312

Microbiology

Medical Sciences Secondary - Gina Tingley gtingley@uidaho.edu 208-885-2997 LSS 252

Chemistry - all options Lisa Belles lbelles@uidaho.edu 208-885-1218 Schedule with Lisa Mines 310

Geography 

Geological Sciences - all options

Mathematics - all options

Statistics - all options

Physics - all options

Biochemistry

Molecular Biology and Biotechnology

Undeclared

Major Field of Study Contact E-mail Address Phone No./Ext. Office Location

Pre-Allied Health Natalie Burden nburden@uidaho.edu 208-885-1237 Schedule with Natalie Vandal Success Center, ISUB

Pre-Applied Psychology Aubrey Shaw ashaw@uidaho.edu 208-885-1238 Schedule with Aubrey Vandal Success Center, ISUB

Pre-Athletic Training

Pre-Chiropractic

Pre-Dentistry

Pre-Dietetics

Pre-Medical Laboratory Science (MLS) Natalie Burden nburden@uidaho.edu 208-885-1237 Schedule with Natalie Vandal Success Center, ISUB

Pre-Medicine

Pre-Nursing Aubrey Shaw ashaw@uidaho.edu 208-885-1238 Schedule with Aubrey Vandal Success Center, ISUB

Pre-Nutrition

Pre-Occupational Therapy (OT)

Pre-Optometry

Pre-Pharmacy

Pre-Physical Therapy (PT)

Pre-Physician Assistant (PA) Natalie Burden nburden@uidaho.edu 208-885-1237 Schedule with Natalie Vandal Success Center, ISUB

Pre-Public Health Aubrey Shaw ashaw@uidaho.edu 208-885-1238 Schedule with Aubrey Vandal Success Center, ISUB

Pre-Health (General) pre-health@uidaho.edu 208-885-5809 Vandal Success Center, ISUB

Major Field of Study Contact E-mail Address Phone No./Ext. Location

Pre-Law Dr. Bert Baumgaertner bbaum@uidaho.edu 208-885-5997 Admin 322A

Title Contact E-mail Address Phone No./Ext. Office Location

Director of Univeristy Advising Shawna Bertlin sbertlin@uidaho.edu 208-885-0712 Schedule with Shawna Admin 112

Vandal Success Center Advisor Kaylena Townsend kaylenat@uidaho.edu 208-885-0938 Schedule with Kaylena Vandal Success Center, ISUB

PRE-HEALTH

PRE-LAW

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE
If unable to contact the listed person, please contact the Shawna Bertlin at sbertlin@uidaho.edu or 208-885-0712.

University Advising Services Administration & Vandal Success Center Advisors
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Major Interest Area Contact E-mail Address Phone No/Ext. Location

Academic Support Programs ASP Staff asp@uidaho.edu 885-1021 Vandal Success Center (ISUB, 3rd floor)

Air Force ROTC Through WSU afrotc.det905@wsu.edu 509-335-3547 WSU Campus

Army ROTC ROTC Office armyrotc@uidaho.edu 885-6528 Mem Gym B-38

Student-Athlete Support Services Thad Hathaway thathaway@uidaho.edu 885-0297 Kibbie Dome 2nd floor

Career Services Career Services Staff careerservices@uidaho.edu 885-6121 Vandal Success Center (ISUB, 3rd floor)

Center for Disability Access and Resources 

(CDAR) CDAR Staff cdar@uidaho.edu 885-6307 Pitman 127

Counseling and Testing Center (CTC) CTC Staff ctc@uidaho.edu 885-6716 Forney 306

College Assistance Migrant Program (CAMP) CAMP Office camp@uidaho.edu 885-5173

Native American/ 

Migrant Ctr.

Financial Aid Financial Aid Office finaid@uidaho.edu 885-6312 Pitman 101

Fraternity and Sorority Life/Cooperative Living Nick O'Neal greek@uidaho.edu 885-6757 Vandal Success Center (ISUB, 3rd floor)

Honors Honors Program Advising Staff honors@uidaho.edu 885-0154 Vandal Success Center (ISUB, 3rd floor)

Housing and Residence Life Housing Office housing@uidaho.edu 885-6571 Wallace

Idaho Falls Student Services Debbie Caudle debrac@uidaho.edu 208-757-5454

LGBTQA Office Julia Keleher lgbtoffice@uidaho.edu 885-6583 TLC 227

Math Center/POLYA Math Department mathstat@uidaho.edu 885-6742 Brink Hall 300

Native American Student Center Sydel Samuels ssamuels@uidaho.edu 885-4237

Native American/ 

Migrant Ctr.

Navy ROTC ROTC Office navyrotc@uidaho.edu 885-6333 Hays Hall

Office of Multicultural Affairs (OMA) OMA Front Office oma@uidaho.edu 885-7716 TLC 230

Registrar's Office Registrar Staff registrar@uidaho.edu 885-6731 Pitman 119

Statistics Assistance Center-SAC SAC Staff stats-sac@uidaho.edu 885-6742 Library 2nd  floor

Student Accounts Accounts Staff acctrec@uidaho.edu 885-7447 Pitman 125

Student Health Services Health Services Staff health@uidaho.edu 885-6693 831 Ash Street

University Advising Services UAS Staff advising@uidaho.edu 885-0700 Vandal Success Center (ISUB, 3rd floor)

Veterans Assistance Veterans Staff veterans@uidaho.edu 885-7989 Vandal Success Center (ISUB, 3rd floor)

Women's Center Center Staff wcenter@uidaho.edu 885-2777 Mem Gym 109

OTHER RESOURCES

mailto:thathaway@uidaho.edu

